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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 GUTIERREZ MARC

Pass 8 1:31.586 1 1:31.586 *

Pass 17 2:58.827 2 1:27.241 *

Pass 27 4:25.036 3 1:26.209 *

Pass 36 5:47.485 4 1:22.449 *

Pass 45 7:07.537 5 1:20.052 *

Pass 54 8:25.362 6 1:17.825 *

Pass 63 9:41.572 7 1:16.210 *

Pass 72 10:56.695 8 1:15.123 *

Pass 81 12:10.432 9 1:13.737 *

Pass 90 13:23.711 10 1:13.279 *

Pass 99 14:37.006 11 1:13.295

Pass 108 15:50.541 12 1:13.535

Pass 117 17:03.123 13 1:12.582 *

Pass 126 18:15.628 14 1:12.505 *

Pass 135 19:27.548 15 1:11.920 *

No 28 CONTION FRANCK

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE

No 51 PYBAROT JACQUE

Pass 9 1:32.420 1 1:32.420 *

Pass 18 2:59.562 2 1:27.142 *

Pass 28 4:25.605 3 1:26.043 *

Pass 37 5:47.648 4 1:22.043 *

Pass 46 7:07.828 5 1:20.180 *

Pass 55 8:25.964 6 1:18.136 *

Pass 64 9:45.968 7 1:20.004

Pass 73 11:03.502 8 1:17.534 *

Pass 82 12:19.502 9 1:16.000 *

Pass 91 13:34.772 10 1:15.270 *

Pass 100 14:48.864 11 1:14.092 *

Pass 109 16:01.212 12 1:12.348 *

Pass 118 17:12.837 13 1:11.625 **

Pass 127 18:23.838 14 1:11.001 *

Pass 136 19:34.752 15 1:10.914 *

No 66 DEMOLY THIERRY

Pass 4 1:24.672 1 1:24.672 *

Pass 13 2:45.744 2 1:21.072 *

Pass 22 4:05.666 3 1:19.922 *

Pass 31 5:24.365 4 1:18.699 *

Pass 40 6:43.509 5 1:19.144

Pass 49 8:01.780 6 1:18.271 *

Pass 58 9:20.295 7 1:18.515

Pass 67 10:34.893 8 1:14.598 *

Pass 76 11:49.680 9 1:14.787

Pass 85 13:02.752 10 1:13.072 **

Pass 94 14:16.073 11 1:13.321

Pass 103 15:28.804 12 1:12.731 *

Pass 112 16:40.955 13 1:12.151 **

Pass 120 17:53.108 14 1:12.153

Pass 129 19:07.995 15 1:14.887

No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN

No 89 STANTINA THIERRY

Pass 7 1:29.193 1 1:29.193 *

Pass 16 2:53.502 2 1:24.309 *

Pass 24 4:15.974 3 1:22.472 *

Pass 33 5:36.379 4 1:20.405 *

Pass 42 6:55.762 5 1:19.383 *

Pass 50 8:12.390 6 1:16.628 *

Pass 59 9:28.617 7 1:16.227 *

Pass 68 10:44.733 8 1:16.116 *

Pass 78 11:58.997 9 1:14.264 *

Pass 87 13:11.522 10 1:12.525 **

Pass 96 14:24.451 11 1:12.929

Pass 105 15:36.643 12 1:12.192 **

Pass 114 16:48.385 13 1:11.742 *

Pass 122 17:59.164 14 1:10.779 **

Pass 130 19:10.615 15 1:11.451

No 102 VAN LANDEGHEM JEAN LUC

Pass 5 1:27.694 1 1:27.694 *

Pass 15 2:53.160 2 1:25.466 *

Pass 25 4:16.967 3 1:23.807 *

Pass 34 5:37.507 4 1:20.540 *

Pass 43 6:56.371 5 1:18.864 *

Pass 52 8:13.498 6 1:17.127 *

Pass 61 9:29.527 7 1:16.029 *

Pass 70 10:45.618 8 1:16.091

Pass 79 11:59.458 9 1:13.840 *

Pass 88 13:12.833 10 1:13.375 *

Pass 97 14:25.716 11 1:12.883 *

Pass 106 15:39.164 12 1:13.448

Pass 115 16:53.178 13 1:14.014

Pass 124 18:05.868 14 1:12.690 *

Pass 133 19:19.856 15 1:13.988
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No 122 PERLINSKI STEVE

Pass 3 1:22.930 1 1:22.930 **

Pass 12 2:42.658 2 1:19.728 **

Pass 21 4:01.067 3 1:18.409 **

Pass 30 5:17.640 4 1:16.573 **

Pass 39 6:33.912 5 1:16.272 **

Pass 48 7:49.706 6 1:15.794 **

Pass 57 9:03.571 7 1:13.865 **

Pass 66 10:17.525 8 1:13.954

Pass 75 11:30.856 9 1:13.331 **

Pass 84 12:44.039 10 1:13.183 **

Pass 92 13:57.551 11 1:13.512

Pass 101 15:10.134 12 1:12.583 *

Pass 110 16:22.847 13 1:12.713

Pass 119 17:35.252 14 1:12.405 *

Pass 128 18:49.266 15 1:14.014

No 162 PAYS FABIEN

Pass 11 1:35.242 1 1:35.242 *

Pass 19 3:01.593 2 1:26.351 *

Pass 26 4:23.897 3 1:22.304 *

Pass 35 5:44.061 4 1:20.164 *

Pass 44 7:02.528 5 1:18.467 *

Pass 53 8:19.272 6 1:16.744 *

Pass 62 9:35.124 7 1:15.852 *

Pass 71 10:50.080 8 1:14.956 *

Pass 80 12:04.946 9 1:14.866 *

Pass 89 13:19.086 10 1:14.140 *

Pass 98 14:32.225 11 1:13.139 *

Pass 107 15:45.451 12 1:13.226

Pass 116 16:58.731 13 1:13.280

Pass 125 18:11.670 14 1:12.939 *

Pass 134 19:24.457 15 1:12.787 *

No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME

Pass 10 1:34.434 1 1:34.434 *

Pass 20 3:02.613 2 1:28.179 *

Pass 29 4:29.180 3 1:26.567 *

Pass 38 5:52.561 4 1:23.381 *

Pass 47 7:14.908 5 1:22.347 *

Pass 56 8:36.156 6 1:21.248 *

Pass 65 9:56.966 7 1:20.810 *

Pass 74 11:17.651 8 1:20.685 *

Pass 83 12:37.558 9 1:19.907 *

Pass 93 13:57.709 10 1:20.151

Pass 102 15:17.309 11 1:19.600 *

Pass 111 16:36.790 12 1:19.481 *

Pass 121 17:56.183 13 1:19.393 *

Pass 132 19:15.992 14 1:19.809

No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE

Pass 6 1:28.494 1 1:28.494 *

Pass 14 2:52.231 2 1:23.737 *

Pass 23 4:14.254 3 1:22.023 *

Pass 32 5:36.009 4 1:21.755 *

Pass 41 6:55.418 5 1:19.409 *

Pass 51 8:12.996 6 1:17.578 *

Pass 60 9:28.867 7 1:15.871 *

Pass 69 10:44.822 8 1:15.955

Pass 77 11:58.270 9 1:13.448 *

Pass 86 13:10.842 10 1:12.572 **

Pass 95 14:23.948 11 1:13.106

Pass 104 15:36.258 12 1:12.310 **

Pass 113 16:47.919 13 1:11.661 **

Pass 123 17:59.755 14 1:11.836

Pass 131 19:12.843 15 1:13.088


